Municipalite Saint-Barthelemy

DE L'HISTORIQUE DES CHEQUES

NOM DU
FOURNISSEUR

LISTE SELECTIVE VENANT

BANQUE (54 11200 000)
DU 17-01-2023 AU 06-02-2023

ASSOCIATION DES DIRECTEURS

BOND GUILLAUME
HYDRO-QUEBEC
ROBILLARD, ERIC

SIMON HELIE LTEE
HYDRO-QUEBEC

BELL CANADA
HYDRO-QUEBEC

COGECO CONNEXION INC.

ACCESSOIRE D'AUTO BERTHIER LTEE

ART GRAPHIQUE QUEBEC

ASSOCIATION DES CAMPS DU QUEBEC

ATELIER MECANIQUE D.C INC.
LES ATTACHES AUTO M.G. ENR
BEN ELECTROMECANIQUE

CENTRE AGRICOLE BERTHIERVILLE INC.

LA COOP NOVAGO
DUMONT, RICHARD
EBI ENVIRONNEMENT

LES ENTREPRISES B. CHAMPAGNE INC.
LES ENTREPRISES PHILIPPE DENIS INC.

ESPACE MUNI

EXCAVATION CLEMENT MOREAU INC.

FESTIVAL DE LANAUDIERE

FOURNITURES DE BUREAU DENIS

LANDRY INC.

LES MARCHES TRADITION
MRC DE D'AUTRAY
NORDIKEAU INC.
OXYGENE MILLENAIR INC.

PARALLELE 54 EXPERT-CONSEIL INC.

PROPANE M. BERNECHE INC.
ROBILLARD, ERIC

SECURITE LANAUDIERE INC.
SERRURIER VINCENT INC.
LES SERVICES EXP INC.

THOMSON REUTERS CANADA LIMITED

WOLSELEY CANADA INC.
CANADIEN NATIONAL

CROIX-ROUGE - DIVISION DU QUEBEC

DIJITEC S.B.M. INC

FONDS D'INFORMATION SUR LE TERRITOIRE

LES MARCHES TRADITION
NORDIKEAU INC.
TECHNICOMM

2023-02-02 15:32

45 CHEQUES

DATE

19-01-2023
25-01-2023
25-01-2023
25-01-2023
25-01-2023
30-01-2023
31-01-2023
31-01-2023
31-01-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023

125 224.41

NUMERO DE
CHEQUE

2544
2545
2546
2547
2548
2549
2550
2551
2552
2553
2554
2555
2556
2557
2558
2559
2560
2561
2562
2563
2564
2565
2566
2567
2568
2569
2570
2571
2572
2573
2574
2575
2576
2577
2578
2579
2580
2581
2582
2583
2584
2585
2586
2587
2588

MONTANT

569.13
850.00
6 305.82
1925.00
45 524.24
924.86
90.95
801.99
68.92
94.04
853.40
287.44
402.41
57.43
956.65
194.31
188.33
69.00
14 122.16
1200.34
2 640.59
91.98

18 556.97
2 500.00
154.27
8.72
28.47
1738.86
7786.28
113.83

8 853.08
434.22
360.00
243.18
45.94

2 299.50
214.20
1517.92
326.50
386.28
655.36
20.00
43.36
632.36
86.12
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